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Teams

T1 Tennessee 836 -16 273 -11 284 E 279 -5

T1 Georgia Tech 836 -16 280 -4 278 -6 278 -6

T3 LSU 839 -13 283 -1 279 -5 277 -7

T3 Florida 839 -13 285 +1 274 -10 280 -4

5 Oklahoma State 844 -8 279 -5 285 +1 280 -4

T6 Illinois 846 -6 287 +3 277 -7 282 -2

T6 Virginia 846 -6 287 +3 285 +1 274 -10

8 SMU 847 -5 281 -3 285 +1 281 -3

9 Ole Miss 853 +1 276 -8 289 +5 288 +4

10 Texas Tech 855 +3 283 -1 285 +1 287 +3

11 East Tennessee State 857 +5 292 +8 287 +3 278 -6

12 San Diego State 860 +8 285 +1 291 +7 284 E

13 San Diego 862 +10 284 E 286 +2 292 +8

T14 Loyola Marymount 865 +13 293 +9 278 -6 294 +10

T14 Toledo 865 +13 290 +6 287 +3 288 +4

16 Colorado State 883 +31 293 +9 297 +13 293 +9

POS Team Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3
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Players

T1 William Sides SMU 203 -10 67 -4 67 -4 69 -2

T1 Lance Simpson Tennessee [A] 203 -10 66 -5 68 -3 69 -2

3 Preston Stout Oklahoma State [A] 205 -8 65 -6 71 E 69 -2

4 Jay Mendell LSU [A] 206 -7 65 -6 73 +2 68 -3

T5 Ethan Wilson Illinois [IND] 207 -6 68 -3 69 -2 70 -1

T5 Ben James Virginia 207 -6 71 E 68 -3 68 -3

T5 Aidan Tran Georgia Tech [A] 207 -6 66 -5 70 -1 71 E

T8 Paul Chang Virginia 208 -5 70 -1 70 -1 68 -3

T8 Dane Huddleston Illinois [A] 208 -5 72 +1 69 -2 67 -4

T8 Hiroshi Tai Georgia Tech [A] 208 -5 70 -1 67 -4 71 E

T8 Ian Maspat San Diego [A] 208 -5 69 -2 72 +1 67 -4

T12 Dan Hayes LSU [A] 209 -4 73 +2 70 -1 66 -5

T12 Luke Poulter Florida [A] 209 -4 70 -1 67 -4 72 +1

T14 Jackson Herrington Tennessee [A] 210 -3 69 -2 69 -2 72 +1

T14 Kai Hirayama San Diego State 210 -3 68 -3 71 E 71 E

T16 Harry Takis San Diego State 211 -2 72 +1 70 -1 69 -2

T16 Freddie Turnell Illinois [A] 211 -2 73 +2 64 -7 74 +3

T16 Trevor Algya Loyola Marymount [A] 211 -2 74 +3 68 -3 69 -2

T16 Jack Turner Florida [A] 211 -2 72 +1 66 -5 73 +2

T16 Ethan Fang Oklahoma State [A] 211 -2 69 -2 71 E 71 E

T16 Albert Hansson Georgia Tech [A] 211 -2 70 -1 69 -2 72 +1

T22 Parker Sands Florida [IND] 212 -1 69 -2 74 +3 69 -2

T22 Matthew Dodd-Berry LSU [IND] 212 -1 68 -3 72 +1 72 +1

T22 Riccardo Fantinelli Princeton [IND] 212 -1 69 -2 72 +1 71 E

T22 Brady McHenry Texas Tech 212 -1 70 -1 71 E 71 E

T22 Zack Swanwick Florida [A] 212 -1 73 +2 71 E 68 -3

T22 Josh Hill Tennessee [A] 212 -1 72 +1 72 +1 68 -3

T22 Bence Bertenyi Toledo 212 -1 72 +1 70 -1 70 -1

T29 Ryan Voois Illinois [A] 213 E 72 +1 72 +1 69 -2

T29 Filip Fahlberg-Johnsson Oklahoma State [A] 213 E 71 E 72 +1 70 -1

T29 Cameron Tankersley Ole Miss [A] 213 E 66 -5 74 +3 73 +2

T29 Reed Lotter Tennessee [IND] 213 E 73 +2 69 -2 71 E

T29 Ben Steinmann SMU 213 E 72 +1 71 E 70 -1

T34 Richard Saunders East Tennessee State 214 +1 74 +3 70 -1 70 -1

T34 Veigar Heidarsson East Tennessee State 214 +1 72 +1 71 E 71 E

T34 Zachary Kingsland SMU 214 +1 71 E 72 +1 71 E

T34 Matthew Kress Florida [A] 214 +1 70 -1 74 +3 70 -1

T34 Noah McWilliams LSU [A] 214 +1 73 +2 67 -4 74 +3

T34 Cohen Trolio Ole Miss [A] 214 +1 74 +3 70 -1 70 -1

T34 Tom Fischer Ole Miss [A] 214 +1 70 -1 71 E 73 +2

T41 Chanachon Chokprajakchat San Diego State 215 +2 68 -3 76 +5 71 E

T41 Chase Kyes Tennessee [A] 215 +2 67 -4 75 +4 73 +2

T41 Reid Piron San Diego [A] 215 +2 70 -1 72 +1 73 +2

T41 Connor Graham Texas Tech 215 +2 73 +2 73 +2 69 -2

T41 Oliver Blackadder East Tennessee State 215 +2 74 +3 73 +2 68 -3

T41 Alfons Bondesson LSU [A] 215 +2 72 +1 70 -1 73 +2

T41 Yannick Malik East Tennessee State 215 +2 73 +2 73 +2 69 -2

T48 Collin Bond Oklahoma State [IND] 216 +3 73 +2 73 +2 70 -1

T48 Pablo Garcia Terol Loyola Marymount [A] 216 +3 71 E 70 -1 75 +4

T48 Josh Bai Florida [A] 216 +3 76 +5 70 -1 70 -1

T48 Bence Kotel Toledo 216 +3 73 +2 73 +2 70 -1

POS Player Team Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3
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T48 Benjamin Reuter Georgia Tech [A] 216 +3 78 +7 72 +1 66 -5

T48 Daniel Tolf Ole Miss [A] 216 +3 69 -2 75 +4 72 +1

T48 Jake Rodgers Colorado State 216 +3 73 +2 71 E 72 +1

T48 Michael Lee Virginia 216 +3 75 +4 72 +1 69 -2

T48 Tim Wiedemeyer Texas Tech 216 +3 71 E 70 -1 75 +4

T57 Adam Bresnu Texas Tech 217 +4 69 -2 72 +1 76 +5

T57 Maxi Puregger Virginia 217 +4 73 +2 75 +4 69 -2

T57 Louie Liu Loyola Marymount [A] 217 +4 74 +3 68 -3 75 +4

T60 Gabe Post SMU 218 +5 71 E 76 +5 71 E

T60 Kale Fontenot Georgia Tech [A] 218 +5 74 +3 74 +3 70 -1

T60 Max Herendeen Illinois [A] 218 +5 71 E 72 +1 75 +4

T60 Gaven Lane Oklahoma State [A] 218 +5 74 +3 74 +3 70 -1

T60 Trey Marrion Illinois [A] 218 +5 72 +1 74 +3 72 +1

T65 Luke Smith Tennessee [A] 219 +6 71 E 78 +7 70 -1

T65 Reed Arnaldo San Diego [A] 219 +6 71 E 70 -1 78 +7

T65 Gunnlaugur Arni Sveinsson LSU [A] 219 +6 77 +6 72 +1 70 -1

T65 Collins Trolio Ole Miss [A] 219 +6 71 E 74 +3 74 +3

T65 Eric Lee Oklahoma State [A] 219 +6 74 +3 71 E 74 +3

T65 Gavin Tiernan East Tennessee State 219 +6 73 +2 75 +4 71 E

T71 Simon Hovdal Texas Tech 220 +7 76 +5 72 +1 72 +1

T71 Mads Jensen Toledo 220 +7 73 +2 72 +1 75 +4

T73 Cooper Humphreys San Diego [A] 221 +8 74 +3 73 +2 74 +3

T73 Adam Pedersen Loyola Marymount [IND] 221 +8 79 +8 74 +3 68 -3

T75 Nateeshvar Anatha Ganesh Loyola Marymount [A] 222 +9 74 +3 72 +1 76 +5

T75 Solomon Petrie Toledo 222 +9 77 +6 72 +1 73 +2

T75 Daniel Bullen Loyola Marymount [IND] 222 +9 77 +6 72 +1 73 +2

T75 Josh Duangmanee Virginia 222 +9 73 +2 77 +6 72 +1

79 Alessandro Trenta Colorado State 223 +10 71 E 77 +6 75 +4

T80 Finn Meister Ole Miss [IND] 224 +11 74 +3 81 +10 69 -2

T80 Brady Rackley IV Georgia Tech [IND] 224 +11 73 +2 78 +7 73 +2

T80 Charlie Doyle Colorado State 224 +11 75 +4 77 +6 72 +1

T83 Beau Sahr San Diego State 226 +13 77 +6 74 +3 75 +4

T83 You Seong Choi San Diego [A] 226 +13 75 +4 72 +1 79 +8

T83 Christian Clark SMU 226 +13 78 +7 75 +4 73 +2

86 David Gutierrez Loyola Marymount [IND] 227 +14 77 +6 74 +3 76 +5

T87 Charlie Tucker Colorado State 228 +15 79 +8 75 +4 74 +3

T87 Brady Clark San Diego [IND] 228 +15 75 +4 76 +5 77 +6

T87 Mason Deal Toledo 228 +15 72 +1 79 +8 77 +6

90 Tyler Kowack San Diego State 229 +16 77 +6 79 +8 73 +2

T91 Jackson McLaughlin Loyola Marymount [A] 230 +17 76 +5 79 +8 75 +4

T91 Owen Mullen Colorado State 230 +17 74 +3 74 +3 82 +11

POS Player Team Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3
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T1 Georgia Tech 836 280 278 278

T5 Aidan Tran 207 -6 66 -5 70 -1 71 E

T8 Hiroshi Tai 208 -5 70 -1 67 -4 71 E

T16 Albert Hansson 211 -2 70 -1 69 -2 72 +1

T48 Benjamin Reuter 216 +3 78 +7 72 +1 66 -5

T60 Kale Fontenot 218 +5 74 +3 74 +3 70 -1

T1 Tennessee 836 273 284 279

T1 Lance Simpson 203 -10 66 -5 68 -3 69 -2

T14 Jackson Herrington 210 -3 69 -2 69 -2 72 +1

T22 Josh Hill 212 -1 72 +1 72 +1 68 -3

T41 Chase Kyes 215 +2 67 -4 75 +4 73 +2

T65 Luke Smith 219 +6 71 E 78 +7 70 -1

T3 LSU 839 283 279 277

4 Jay Mendell 206 -7 65 -6 73 +2 68 -3

T12 Dan Hayes 209 -4 73 +2 70 -1 66 -5

T34 Noah McWilliams 214 +1 73 +2 67 -4 74 +3

T41 Alfons Bondesson 215 +2 72 +1 70 -1 73 +2

T65 Gunnlaugur Arni Sveinsson 219 +6 77 +6 72 +1 70 -1

T3 Florida 839 285 274 280

T12 Luke Poulter 209 -4 70 -1 67 -4 72 +1

T16 Jack Turner 211 -2 72 +1 66 -5 73 +2

T22 Zack Swanwick 212 -1 73 +2 71 E 68 -3

T34 Matthew Kress 214 +1 70 -1 74 +3 70 -1

T48 Josh Bai 216 +3 76 +5 70 -1 70 -1

5 Oklahoma State 844 279 285 280

3 Preston Stout 205 -8 65 -6 71 E 69 -2

T16 Ethan Fang 211 -2 69 -2 71 E 71 E

T29 Filip Fahlberg-Johnsson 213 E 71 E 72 +1 70 -1

T60 Gaven Lane 218 +5 74 +3 74 +3 70 -1

T65 Eric Lee 219 +6 74 +3 71 E 74 +3

T6 Virginia 846 287 285 274

T5 Ben James 207 -6 71 E 68 -3 68 -3

T8 Paul Chang 208 -5 70 -1 70 -1 68 -3

T48 Michael Lee 216 +3 75 +4 72 +1 69 -2

T57 Maxi Puregger 217 +4 73 +2 75 +4 69 -2

T75 Josh Duangmanee 222 +9 73 +2 77 +6 72 +1

T6 Illinois 846 287 277 282

T8 Dane Huddleston 208 -5 72 +1 69 -2 67 -4

T16 Freddie Turnell 211 -2 73 +2 64 -7 74 +3

T29 Ryan Voois 213 E 72 +1 72 +1 69 -2

T60 Max Herendeen 218 +5 71 E 72 +1 75 +4

T60 Trey Marrion 218 +5 72 +1 74 +3 72 +1

8 SMU 847 281 285 281

T1 William Sides 203 -10 67 -4 67 -4 69 -2

T29 Ben Steinmann 213 E 72 +1 71 E 70 -1

T34 Zachary Kingsland 214 +1 71 E 72 +1 71 E

T60 Gabe Post 218 +5 71 E 76 +5 71 E

T83 Christian Clark 226 +13 78 +7 75 +4 73 +2

9 Ole Miss 853 276 289 288

T29 Cameron Tankersley 213 E 66 -5 74 +3 73 +2

T34 Tom Fischer 214 +1 70 -1 71 E 73 +2

T34 Cohen Trolio 214 +1 74 +3 70 -1 70 -1

T48 Daniel Tolf 216 +3 69 -2 75 +4 72 +1
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T65 Collins Trolio 219 +6 71 E 74 +3 74 +3

10 Texas Tech 855 283 285 287

T22 Brady McHenry 212 -1 70 -1 71 E 71 E

T41 Connor Graham 215 +2 73 +2 73 +2 69 -2

T48 Tim Wiedemeyer 216 +3 71 E 70 -1 75 +4

T57 Adam Bresnu 217 +4 69 -2 72 +1 76 +5

T71 Simon Hovdal 220 +7 76 +5 72 +1 72 +1

11 East Tennessee State 857 292 287 278

T34 Richard Saunders 214 +1 74 +3 70 -1 70 -1

T34 Veigar Heidarsson 214 +1 72 +1 71 E 71 E

T41 Oliver Blackadder 215 +2 74 +3 73 +2 68 -3

T41 Yannick Malik 215 +2 73 +2 73 +2 69 -2

T65 Gavin Tiernan 219 +6 73 +2 75 +4 71 E

12 San Diego State 860 285 291 284

T14 Kai Hirayama 210 -3 68 -3 71 E 71 E

T16 Harry Takis 211 -2 72 +1 70 -1 69 -2

T41 Chanachon Chokprajakchat 215 +2 68 -3 76 +5 71 E

T83 Beau Sahr 226 +13 77 +6 74 +3 75 +4

90 Tyler Kowack 229 +16 77 +6 79 +8 73 +2

13 San Diego 862 284 286 292

T8 Ian Maspat 208 -5 69 -2 72 +1 67 -4

T41 Reid Piron 215 +2 70 -1 72 +1 73 +2

T65 Reed Arnaldo 219 +6 71 E 70 -1 78 +7

73 Cooper Humphreys 221 +8 74 +3 73 +2 74 +3

T83 You Seong Choi 226 +13 75 +4 72 +1 79 +8

T14 Loyola Marymount 865 293 278 294

T16 Trevor Algya 211 -2 74 +3 68 -3 69 -2

T48 Pablo Garcia Terol 216 +3 71 E 70 -1 75 +4

T57 Louie Liu 217 +4 74 +3 68 -3 75 +4

T75 Nateeshvar Anatha Ganesh 222 +9 74 +3 72 +1 76 +5

T91 Jackson McLaughlin 230 +17 76 +5 79 +8 75 +4

T14 Toledo 865 290 287 288

T22 Bence Bertenyi 212 -1 72 +1 70 -1 70 -1

T48 Bence Kotel 216 +3 73 +2 73 +2 70 -1

T71 Mads Jensen 220 +7 73 +2 72 +1 75 +4

T75 Solomon Petrie 222 +9 77 +6 72 +1 73 +2

T87 Mason Deal 228 +15 72 +1 79 +8 77 +6

16 Colorado State 883 293 297 293

T48 Jake Rodgers 216 +3 73 +2 71 E 72 +1

79 Alessandro Trenta 223 +10 71 E 77 +6 75 +4

80 Charlie Doyle 224 +11 75 +4 77 +6 72 +1

T87 Charlie Tucker 228 +15 79 +8 75 +4 74 +3

T91 Owen Mullen 230 +17 74 +3 74 +3 82 +11

POS Team/Player Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3
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Individuals

5 Ethan Wilson Illinois [IND] 207 -6 68 -3 69 -2 70 -1

T22 Parker Sands Florida [IND] 212 -1 69 -2 74 +3 69 -2

T22 Matthew Dodd-Berry LSU [IND] 212 -1 68 -3 72 +1 72 +1

T22 Riccardo Fantinelli Princeton [IND] 212 -1 69 -2 72 +1 71 E

29 Reed Lotter Tennessee [IND] 213 E 73 +2 69 -2 71 E

48 Collin Bond Oklahoma State [IND] 216 +3 73 +2 73 +2 70 -1

73 Adam Pedersen Loyola Marymount [IND] 221 +8 79 +8 74 +3 68 -3

75 Daniel Bullen Loyola Marymount [IND] 222 +9 77 +6 72 +1 73 +2

T80 Brady Rackley IV Georgia Tech [IND] 224 +11 73 +2 78 +7 73 +2

T80 Finn Meister Ole Miss [IND] 224 +11 74 +3 81 +10 69 -2

86 David Gutierrez Loyola Marymount [IND] 227 +14 77 +6 74 +3 76 +5

87 Brady Clark San Diego [IND] 228 +15 75 +4 76 +5 77 +6

POS Player Team Total RD 1 RD 2 RD 3
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Pauma Valley Invitational presented by Heads Up

Mar 16 - Mar 18, 2026

Multiple Courses
Date Generated: Mar 19, 2026

Course Totals By Round

Pauma Valley CC Summary 71 7,311 71.85 232

Round 1: Pauma Valley CC 71 7,311 72.09 80

Round 2: Pauma Valley CC 71 7,311 72.00 80

Round 3: Pauma Valley CC 71 7,311 71.42 72

Course Totals By Hole

All Rounds

Pauma Valley CC (7,311 yards) | Par 71

1 15 4 503 4.35 +0.35 0 24 138 108 6

2 1 4 394 4.35 +0.35 0 19 157 87 13

3 3 3 216 3.19 +0.19 1 28 169 67 7

4 9 4 456 4.15 +0.15 2 31 154 47 10

5 7 3 206 3.15 +0.15 1 33 166 63 5

6 18 4 418 4.13 +0.13 0 34 169 54 7

7 5 4 491 4.13 +0.13 0 28 186 54 4

8 12 3 203 3.09 +0.09 0 40 173 60 3

9 14 4 466 4.06 +0.06 0 42 184 42 8

10 16 3 204 3.04 +0.04 1 43 176 55 1

11 17 4 435 4.04 +0.04 0 40 189 42 5

12 11 4 426 4.03 +0.03 0 36 200 35 5

13 13 4 440 4.03 +0.03 0 44 183 45 4

14 4 4 386 3.97 -0.03 0 49 187 33 3

15 8 5 561 4.94 -0.06 3 67 152 31 11

16 6 4 403 3.93 -0.07 0 56 185 26 5

17 2 5 568 4.75 -0.25 6 99 136 29 6

18 10 5 535 4.61 -0.39 9 111 137 16 3

Round 1

Pauma Valley CC (7,311 yards) | Par 71

PAR YARDAGE AVG. SCORE ROUNDS

# NO. PAR YD AVG SC E+ BIR PAR BGY D+



1 1 4 394 4.41 +0.41 0 2 56 29 5

2 12 3 203 3.27 +0.27 0 7 55 28 2

3 15 4 503 4.23 +0.23 0 10 52 29 1

4 18 4 418 4.18 +0.18 0 14 49 20 5

5 3 3 216 3.16 +0.16 0 8 59 20 1

6 11 4 426 4.14 +0.14 0 7 68 14 3

7 5 4 491 4.10 +0.10 0 11 58 18 1

8 9 4 456 4.07 +0.07 2 14 52 10 6

9 14 4 466 4.05 +0.05 0 11 66 14 1

10 13 4 440 4.04 +0.04 0 16 57 18 1

11 7 3 206 3.03 +0.03 0 13 59 16 0

12 17 4 435 4.03 +0.03 0 16 59 15 2

13 16 3 204 3.01 +0.01 1 17 55 18 1

14 6 4 403 3.98 -0.02 0 15 61 11 1

15 8 5 561 4.97 -0.03 2 15 58 10 3

16 4 4 386 3.95 -0.05 0 14 64 10 0

17 2 5 568 4.87 -0.13 2 25 49 15 1

18 10 5 535 4.61 -0.39 3 36 48 4 1

Round 2

Pauma Valley CC (7,311 yards) | Par 71

1 15 4 503 4.48 +0.48 0 7 37 45 3

2 7 3 206 3.30 +0.30 0 11 45 28 4

3 3 3 216 3.27 +0.27 0 7 58 22 5

4 9 4 456 4.26 +0.26 0 7 54 19 4

5 1 4 394 4.22 +0.22 0 15 45 30 2

6 5 4 491 4.12 +0.12 0 10 62 19 1

7 16 3 204 3.10 +0.10 0 11 61 20 0

8 17 4 435 4.10 +0.10 0 8 68 15 1

9 18 4 418 4.08 +0.08 0 14 55 17 2

10 12 3 203 3.02 +0.02 0 18 55 18 1

11 14 4 466 3.98 -0.02 0 18 62 9 3

12 6 4 403 3.97 -0.03 0 17 65 7 3

13 11 4 426 3.97 -0.03 0 16 64 11 1

14 8 5 561 4.96 -0.04 0 24 44 12 4

15 4 4 386 3.93 -0.07 0 21 56 15 0

16 13 4 440 3.90 -0.10 0 20 61 11 0

17 2 5 568 4.82 -0.18 1 31 49 8 3

18 10 5 535 4.67 -0.33 2 36 45 8 1

Round 3

Pauma Valley CC (7,311 yards) | Par 71

1 1 4 394 4.41 +0.41 0 2 56 28 6

2 15 4 503 4.34 +0.34 0 7 49 34 2

3 5 4 491 4.15 +0.15 0 7 66 17 2

4 13 4 440 4.15 +0.15 0 8 65 16 3

# NO. PAR YD AVG SC E+ BIR PAR BGY D+

# NO. PAR YD AVG SC E+ BIR PAR BGY D+

# NO. PAR YD AVG SC E+ BIR PAR BGY D+



5 14 4 466 4.15 +0.15 0 13 56 19 4

6 3 3 216 3.13 +0.13 1 13 52 25 1

7 18 4 418 4.13 +0.13 0 6 65 17 0

8 7 3 206 3.11 +0.11 1 9 62 19 1

9 9 4 456 4.11 +0.11 0 10 48 18 0

10 16 3 204 3.02 +0.02 0 15 60 17 0

11 4 4 386 4.01 +0.01 0 14 67 8 3

12 17 4 435 4.00 - 0 16 62 12 2

13 11 4 426 3.99 -0.01 0 13 68 10 1

14 12 3 203 2.99 -0.01 0 15 63 14 0

15 8 5 561 4.88 -0.12 1 28 50 9 4

16 6 4 403 3.85 -0.15 0 24 59 8 1

17 2 5 568 4.58 -0.42 3 43 38 6 2

18 10 5 535 4.55 -0.45 4 39 44 4 1

Pauma Valley CC - Pauma Valley - California

Hosted By: Loyola Marymount

NCAA Division I

Advertisement

LEARN MORE

Talk to your healthcare provider and
find out if Lynkuet is right for you 

Before you use LYNKUET, tell your healthcare provider
about all of your medical conditions, including if you:

are pregnant

have liver problems
have a history of seizures
are pregnant or planning to become pregnant. LYNKUET
may harm your unborn baby Women who can become

# NO. PAR YD AVG SC E+ BIR PAR BGY D+
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Pauma Valley Invitational presented by Heads Up

Mar 16 - Mar 18, 2026

Multiple Courses
Date Generated: Mar 19, 2026

Par 3s

1 Florida 2.97 -2

2 LSU 3.00 E

T3 Virginia 3.03 +2

T3 Oklahoma State 3.03 +2

T5 Tennessee 3.05 +3

T5 Georgia Tech 3.05 +3

T7 SMU 3.07 +4

T7 Illinois 3.07 +4

T7 East Tennessee
State 3.07 +4

10 Ole Miss 3.09 +5

T11 Texas Tech 3.12 +7

T11 Toledo 3.12 +7

13 San Diego State 3.15 +9

14 Loyola
Marymount 3.19 +11

15 San Diego 3.21 +12

16 Colorado State 3.39 +22

Advertisement

Lynkuet® is no
FDA approved

Par 4s

T1 Oklahoma State 4.04 +6

T1 Virginia 4.04 +6

T3 LSU 4.07 +12

T3 SMU 4.07 +12

T3 Georgia Tech 4.07 +12

T6 Texas Tech 4.08 +13

T6 Illinois 4.08 +13

8 Loyola
Marymount 4.09 +14

9 Ole Miss 4.09 +15

10 Florida 4.10 +17

T11 East Tennessee
State 4.13 +20

T11 Tennessee 4.13 +20

13 San Diego 4.13 +21

14 San Diego State 4.16 +26

15 Toledo 4.19 +30

16 Colorado State 4.24 +37

Par 5s

1 Tennessee 4.43 -25

T2 Florida 4.60 -18

T2 Georgia Tech 4.60 -18

4 Illinois 4.69 -14

T5 LSU 4.71 -13

T5 East Tennessee
State 4.70 -13

T5 Ole Miss 4.70 -13

8 SMU 4.78 -10

T9 Oklahoma State 4.80 -9

T9 San Diego 4.80 -9

T11 San Diego State 4.84 -7

T11 Texas Tech 4.84 -7

13 Toledo 4.86 -6

T14 Virginia 4.89 -5

T14 Colorado State 4.88 -5

16 Loyola
Marymount 5.05 +2

Eagles+

T1 East Tennessee State 5

T1 Tennessee 5

3 Georgia Tech 3

T4 Florida 1

T4 Oklahoma State 1

T4 LSU 1

Birdies

1 Oklahoma State 56

2 LSU 52

T3 Ole Miss 51

T3 Virginia 51

T5 Tennessee 48

T5 Florida 48

Pars

1 Florida 181

2 Illinois 178

3 Georgia Tech 177

4 SMU 175

T5 Texas Tech 170

T5 San Diego 170

RANK TEAM AVG SCORE RANK TEAM AVG SCORE RANK TEAM AVG SCORE

RANK TEAM TOTAL RANK TEAM TOTAL RANK TEAM TOTAL



T4 Ole Miss 1

T4 Texas Tech 1

T4 Loyola Marymount 1

T4 Toledo 1

T4 Colorado State 1

T7 Georgia Tech 47

T7 SMU 47

9 Illinois 46

10 Texas Tech 45

11 San Diego State 41

T12 Loyola Marymount 40

T12 Toledo 40

T14 East Tennessee State 37

T14 San Diego 37

16 Colorado State 32

T5 Virginia 170

8 LSU 169

9 Loyola Marymount 165

T10 East Tennessee State 163

T10 San Diego State 163

12 Oklahoma State 159

T13 Tennessee 158

T13 Toledo 158

15 Ole Miss 152

16 Colorado State 142

Bogeys

16 Georgia Tech 35

15 Florida 36

T13 LSU 41

T13 Illinois 41

12 SMU 42

11 Virginia 45

T9 Tennessee 46

T9 Texas Tech 46

T7 Loyola Marymount 47

T7 San Diego 47

6 Oklahoma State 49

T4 Ole Miss 54

T4 Toledo 54

3 East Tennessee State 56

2 San Diego State 57

1 Colorado State 71

Doubles+

16 East Tennessee State 1

T13 Oklahoma State 3

T13 Ole Miss 3

T13 Virginia 3

T11 Florida 4

T11 Illinois 4

T9 Tennessee 5

T9 SMU 5

T7 LSU 6

T7 San Diego State 6

T4 Georgia Tech 7

T4 Texas Tech 7

T4 San Diego 7

3 Colorado State 8

2 Toledo 9

1 Loyola Marymount 10

Pauma Valley CC - Pauma Valley - California

Hosted By: Loyola Marymount

NCAA Division I

RANK TEAM TOTAL RANK TEAM TOTAL RANK TEAM TOTAL

RANK TEAM TOTAL RANK TEAM TOTAL

https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/3249


Pauma Valley Invitational presented by Heads Up

Mar 16 - Mar 18, 2026

Multiple Courses
Date Generated: Mar 19, 2026

Par 3s

T1 Jack Turner
Florida 2.75 -3

T1 Jay Mendell
LSU 2.75 -3

T1 Freddie Turnell
Illinois 2.75 -3

T4 Tim Wiedemeyer
Texas Tech 2.83 -2

T4 William Sides
SMU 2.83 -2

T6 Kale Fontenot
Georgia Tech 2.92 -1

T6 Richard Saunders
East Tennessee… 2.92 -1

T6 Hiroshi Tai
Georgia Tech 2.92 -1

T6 Josh Bai
Florida 2.92 -1

T6 Trevor Algya
Loyola Marymount 2.91 -1

T6 Kai Hirayama
San Diego State 2.92 -1

T6 Pablo Garcia Terol
Loyola Marymount 2.92 -1

T6 Eric Lee
Oklahoma State 2.92 -1

T6 Chase Kyes
Tennessee 2.90 -1

T15 Benjamin Reuter
Georgia Tech 3.00 E

T15 Ethan Fang
Oklahoma State 3.00 E

T15 David Gutierrez
Loyola Marymoun… 3.00 E

T15 Veigar Heidarsson
East Tennessee… 3.00 E

T15 Paul Chang
Virginia 3.00 E

T15 Josh Duangmanee
Virginia 3.00 E

T15 Ethan Wilson
Illinois (IND) 3.00 E

T15 Ian Maspat
San Diego 3.00 E

T15 Collins Trolio
Ole Miss 3.00 E

T15 Daniel Tolf
Ole Miss 3.00 E

T15 Harry Takis
San Diego State 3.00 E

Par 4s

1 Preston Stout
Oklahoma State 3.82 -6

T2 William Sides
SMU 3.85 -5

T2 Aidan Tran
Georgia Tech 3.85 -5

4 Lance Simpson
Tennessee 3.88 -4

T5 Ian Maspat
San Diego 3.91 -3

T5 Dane Huddleston
Illinois 3.91 -3

T5 Matthew Dodd-
Berry… 3.91 -3

T8 Ben Steinmann
SMU 3.94 -2

T8 Bence Bertenyi
Toledo 3.94 -2

T8 Jay Mendell
LSU 3.94 -2

T11 Brady McHenry
Texas Tech 3.97 -1

T11 Ethan Wilson
Illinois (IND) 3.97 -1

T11 Josh Duangmanee
Virginia 3.97 -1

T11 Ben James
Virginia 3.97 -1

T11 Albert Hansson
Georgia Tech 3.97 -1

T11 Connor Graham
Texas Tech 3.97 -1

T11 Ethan Fang
Oklahoma State 3.97 -1

T18 Louie Liu
Loyola Marymount 4.00 E

T18 Kai Hirayama
San Diego State 4.00 E

T18 Luke Poulter
Florida 4.00 E

T21 Jackson Herrington
Tennessee 4.03 +1

T21 Dan Hayes
LSU 4.03 +1

T21 Reed Lotter
Tennessee (IND) 4.03 +1

T21 Matthew Kress
Florida 4.03 +1

T21 Gabe Post
SMU 4.03 +1

Par 5s

T1 Lance Simpson
Tennessee 4.33 -6

T1 Luke Smith
Tennessee 4.33 -6

T1 Paul Chang
Virginia 4.33 -6

T1 Josh Hill
Tennessee 4.33 -6

T1 Ben James
Virginia 4.33 -6

T1 Filip Fahlberg-
Johnsson… 4.33 -6

T7 Benjamin Reuter
Georgia Tech 4.44 -5

T7 Parker Sands
Florida (IND) 4.44 -5

T7 Josh Bai
Florida 4.44 -5

T7 Reed Lotter
Tennessee (IND) 4.44 -5

T7 Harry Takis
San Diego State 4.44 -5

T7 Ethan Wilson
Illinois (IND) 4.44 -5

T7 Freddie Turnell
Illinois 4.44 -5

T14 Zack Swanwick
Florida 4.56 -4

T14 Albert Hansson
Georgia Tech 4.56 -4

T14 Zachary Kingsland
SMU 4.56 -4

T14 Oliver Blackadder
East Tennessee… 4.56 -4

T14 Gavin Tiernan
East Tennessee… 4.50 -4

T14 Luke Poulter
Florida 4.56 -4

T14 Jake Rodgers
Colorado State 4.50 -4

T14 Connor Graham
Texas Tech 4.56 -4

T14 Simon Hovdal
Texas Tech 4.56 -4

T14 Reed Arnaldo
San Diego 4.56 -4

T14 Cameron
Tankersley… 4.56 -4

T14 Ryan Voois
Illinois 4.56 -4

# PLAYER AVG SCORE # PLAYER AVG SCORE # PLAYER AVG SCORE



T15 Lance Simpson
Tennessee 3.00 E

T15 Christian Clark
SMU 3.00 E

T15 Adam Bresnu
Texas Tech 3.00 E

T15 Noah McWilliams
LSU 3.00 E

T15 Maxi Puregger
Virginia 3.00 E

T15 Jackson Herrington
Tennessee 3.00 E

T15 Dan Hayes
LSU 3.00 E

T15 Oliver Blackadder
East Tennessee… 3.00 E

T15 Luke Poulter
Florida 3.00 E

T15 Dane Huddleston
Illinois 3.00 E

T15 Mads Jensen
Toledo 3.00 E

T15 Josh Hill
Tennessee 3.00 E

T15 Preston Stout
Oklahoma State 3.00 E

T39 Ben James
Virginia 3.08 +1

T39 Riccardo Fantinelli
Princeton (IND) 3.08 +1

T39 Parker Sands
Florida (IND) 3.08 +1

T39 Gaven Lane
Oklahoma State 3.08 +1

T39 Collin Bond
Oklahoma State… 3.08 +1

T39 Cohen Trolio
Ole Miss 3.10 +1

T39 Reed Arnaldo
San Diego 3.08 +1

T39 Alfons Bondesson
LSU 3.08 +1

T39 Yannick Malik
East Tennessee… 3.09 +1

T39 Zack Swanwick
Florida 3.08 +1

T39 Bence Kotel
Toledo 3.08 +1

T39 Matthew Kress
Florida 3.08 +1

T39 Mason Deal
Toledo 3.09 +1

T39 Zachary Kingsland
SMU 3.08 +1

T39 Brady McHenry
Texas Tech 3.08 +1

T39 Michael Lee
Virginia 3.08 +1

T39 Cooper Humphreys
San Diego 3.08 +1

T56 Nateeshvar Anatha
Ganesh… 3.17 +2

T56 Gabe Post
SMU 3.17 +2

T56 Filip Fahlberg-
Johnsson… 3.17 +2

T21 Reid Piron
San Diego 4.03 +1

T21 Hiroshi Tai
Georgia Tech 4.03 +1

T21 Cohen Trolio
Ole Miss 4.03 +1

T21 Paul Chang
Virginia 4.03 +1

T21 Riccardo Fantinelli
Princeton (IND) 4.03 +1

T21 Gaven Lane
Oklahoma State 4.03 +1

T32 Zachary Kingsland
SMU 4.06 +2

T32 Collin Bond
Oklahoma State… 4.06 +2

T32 Tom Fischer
Ole Miss 4.06 +2

T32 Veigar Heidarsson
East Tennessee… 4.06 +2

T32 Ryan Voois
Illinois 4.06 +2

T32 Michael Lee
Virginia 4.06 +2

T32 Nateeshvar Anatha
Ganesh… 4.06 +2

T32 Trevor Algya
Loyola Marymount 4.06 +2

T32 Adam Bresnu
Texas Tech 4.06 +2

T32 Zack Swanwick
Florida 4.06 +2

T32 Cameron
Tankersley… 4.06 +2

T32 Chanachon
Chokprajakchat… 4.06 +2

T44 Richard Saunders
East Tennessee… 4.09 +3

T44 Daniel Bullen
Loyola Marymoun… 4.09 +3

T44 Max Herendeen
Illinois 4.09 +3

T44 Pablo Garcia Terol
Loyola Marymount 4.09 +3

T44 Parker Sands
Florida (IND) 4.09 +3

T44 Noah McWilliams
LSU 4.09 +3

T50 Filip Fahlberg-
Johnsson… 4.12 +4

T50 Alfons Bondesson
LSU 4.12 +4

T50 Charlie Tucker
Colorado State 4.13 +4

T50 Yannick Malik
East Tennessee… 4.13 +4

T50 Harry Takis
San Diego State 4.13 +4

T55 Trey Marrion
Illinois 4.15 +5

T55 Josh Hill
Tennessee 4.15 +5

T55 Maxi Puregger
Virginia 4.15 +5

T55 Jack Turner
Florida 4.15 +5

T14 Hiroshi Tai
Georgia Tech 4.56 -4

T14 Jack Turner
Florida 4.56 -4

T14 Dan Hayes
LSU 4.56 -4

T14 Jackson Herrington
Tennessee 4.56 -4

T14 Charlie Doyle
Colorado State 4.56 -4

T14 Matthew Dodd-
Berry… 4.56 -4

T32 Cohen Trolio
Ole Miss 4.63 -3

T32 Tom Fischer
Ole Miss 4.67 -3

T32 Maxi Puregger
Virginia 4.67 -3

T32 Alfons Bondesson
LSU 4.67 -3

T32 William Sides
SMU 4.67 -3

T32 Chase Kyes
Tennessee 4.63 -3

T32 Bence Kotel
Toledo 4.63 -3

T32 Riccardo Fantinelli
Princeton (IND) 4.67 -3

T32 Christian Clark
SMU 4.67 -3

T32 Aidan Tran
Georgia Tech 4.67 -3

T32 Daniel Tolf
Ole Miss 4.67 -3

T43 Preston Stout
Oklahoma State 4.78 -2

T43 Noah McWilliams
LSU 4.78 -2

T43 Trey Marrion
Illinois 4.78 -2

T43 Cooper Humphreys
San Diego 4.78 -2

T43 Jay Mendell
LSU 4.78 -2

T43 Richard Saunders
East Tennessee… 4.78 -2

T43 Trevor Algya
Loyola Marymount 4.75 -2

T43 Dane Huddleston
Illinois 4.78 -2

T43 Eric Lee
Oklahoma State 4.78 -2

T43 Owen Mullen
Colorado State 4.75 -2

T43 Yannick Malik
East Tennessee… 4.75 -2

T43 Collin Bond
Oklahoma State… 4.78 -2

T43 Kai Hirayama
San Diego State 4.78 -2

T43 Gunnlaugur Arni
Sveinsson… 4.78 -2

T43 Mads Jensen
Toledo 4.78 -2

T43 Ian Maspat
San Diego 4.78 -2

# PLAYER AVG SCORE # PLAYER AVG SCORE # PLAYER AVG SCORE



T56 Solomon Petrie
Toledo 3.17 +2

T56 Aidan Tran
Georgia Tech 3.17 +2

T56 Chanachon
Chokprajakchat… 3.17 +2

T56 Cameron
Tankersley… 3.17 +2

T56 Simon Hovdal
Texas Tech 3.17 +2

T56 Jake Rodgers
Colorado State 3.18 +2

T56 Ryan Voois
Illinois 3.17 +2

T56 Tom Fischer
Ole Miss 3.17 +2

T56 Trey Marrion
Illinois 3.17 +2

T56 Tyler Kowack
San Diego State 3.17 +2

T56 Finn Meister
Ole Miss (IND) 3.17 +2

T56 Gunnlaugur Arni
Sveinsson… 3.17 +2

T71 Ben Steinmann
SMU 3.25 +3

T71 Louie Liu
Loyola Marymount 3.25 +3

T71 Bence Bertenyi
Toledo 3.25 +3

T71 Albert Hansson
Georgia Tech 3.25 +3

T71 Max Herendeen
Illinois 3.25 +3

T76 Charlie Doyle
Colorado State 3.33 +4

T76 Adam Pedersen
Loyola Marymoun… 3.33 +4

T76 Luke Smith
Tennessee 3.33 +4

T76 Reid Piron
San Diego 3.40 +4

T76 Gavin Tiernan
East Tennessee… 3.33 +4

T81 Matthew Dodd-
Berry… 3.42 +5

T81 Daniel Bullen
Loyola Marymoun… 3.42 +5

T81 Charlie Tucker
Colorado State 3.42 +5

T81 Brady Rackley IV
Georgia Tech (IND) 3.42 +5

T81 Owen Mullen
Colorado State 3.42 +5

T81 Reed Lotter
Tennessee (IND) 3.42 +5

T87 Beau Sahr
San Diego State 3.50 +6

T87 Alessandro Trenta
Colorado State 3.60 +6

T87 Connor Graham
Texas Tech 3.50 +6

T87 Brady Clark
San Diego (IND) 3.50 +6

T87 You Seong Choi
San Diego 3.50 +6

T55 Collins Trolio
Ole Miss 4.16 +5

T55 Bence Kotel
Toledo 4.16 +5

T55 Tim Wiedemeyer
Texas Tech 4.16 +5

T55 Gavin Tiernan
East Tennessee… 4.16 +5

T55 Daniel Tolf
Ole Miss 4.15 +5

T64 You Seong Choi
San Diego 4.19 +6

T64 Adam Pedersen
Loyola Marymoun… 4.18 +6

T64 Oliver Blackadder
East Tennessee… 4.18 +6

T64 Freddie Turnell
Illinois 4.18 +6

T64 Gunnlaugur Arni
Sveinsson… 4.18 +6

T69 Finn Meister
Ole Miss (IND) 4.22 +7

T69 Jackson
McLaughlin… 4.21 +7

T69 Beau Sahr
San Diego State 4.21 +7

T69 David Gutierrez
Loyola Marymoun… 4.22 +7

T69 Jake Rodgers
Colorado State 4.23 +7

T69 Brady Rackley IV
Georgia Tech (IND) 4.21 +7

T69 Solomon Petrie
Toledo 4.21 +7

T76 Benjamin Reuter
Georgia Tech 4.24 +8

T76 Simon Hovdal
Texas Tech 4.24 +8

T76 Mads Jensen
Toledo 4.25 +8

T76 Eric Lee
Oklahoma State 4.25 +8

T76 Cooper Humphreys
San Diego 4.24 +8

T76 Brady Clark
San Diego (IND) 4.24 +8

T76 Alessandro Trenta
Colorado State 4.29 +8

T83 Charlie Doyle
Colorado State 4.27 +9

T83 Kale Fontenot
Georgia Tech 4.27 +9

T83 Reed Arnaldo
San Diego 4.28 +9

T83 Owen Mullen
Colorado State 4.29 +9

T83 Josh Bai
Florida 4.27 +9

T83 Chase Kyes
Tennessee 4.31 +9

T83 Luke Smith
Tennessee 4.28 +9

90 Mason Deal
Toledo 4.38 +12

T43 Kale Fontenot
Georgia Tech 4.78 -2

T43 Alessandro Trenta
Colorado State 4.75 -2

T43 Bence Bertenyi
Toledo 4.78 -2

T43 Ethan Fang
Oklahoma State 4.78 -2

T43 Adam Pedersen
Loyola Marymoun… 4.78 -2

T64 Ben Steinmann
SMU 4.89 -1

T64 Brady Rackley IV
Georgia Tech (IND) 4.89 -1

T64 Pablo Garcia Terol
Loyola Marymount 4.89 -1

T64 Veigar Heidarsson
East Tennessee… 4.89 -1

T64 Matthew Kress
Florida 4.89 -1

T64 Louie Liu
Loyola Marymount 4.88 -1

T64 Chanachon
Chokprajakchat… 4.89 -1

T64 Brady McHenry
Texas Tech 4.89 -1

T64 Max Herendeen
Illinois 4.89 -1

T64 Reid Piron
San Diego 4.88 -1

T74 Collins Trolio
Ole Miss 5.00 E

T74 You Seong Choi
San Diego 5.00 E

T74 Michael Lee
Virginia 5.00 E

T74 Beau Sahr
San Diego State 5.00 E

T74 Finn Meister
Ole Miss (IND) 5.00 E

T74 Solomon Petrie
Toledo 5.00 E

T74 Tim Wiedemeyer
Texas Tech 5.00 E

T81 Daniel Bullen
Loyola Marymoun… 5.11 +1

T81 Mason Deal
Toledo 5.13 +1

T81 Tyler Kowack
San Diego State 5.11 +1

T81 Gabe Post
SMU 5.11 +1

T81 Jackson
McLaughlin… 5.11 +1

T81 Brady Clark
San Diego (IND) 5.11 +1

87 Adam Bresnu
Texas Tech 5.22 +2

T88 David Gutierrez
Loyola Marymoun… 5.33 +3

T88 Gaven Lane
Oklahoma State 5.33 +3

90 Nateeshvar Anatha
Ganesh… 5.56 +5

91 Charlie Tucker
Colorado State 5.78 +7

# PLAYER AVG SCORE # PLAYER AVG SCORE # PLAYER AVG SCORE



92 Jackson
McLaughlin… 3.67 +8

Advertisement

91 Tyler Kowack
San Diego State 4.39 +13

92 Christian Clark
SMU 4.48 +16

92 Josh Duangmanee
Virginia 6.11 +10

# PLAYER AVG SCORE # PLAYER AVG SCORE # PLAYER AVG SCORE



Eagles+

T1 Benjamin Reuter
Georgia Tech 2

T1 Lance Simpson
Tennessee 2

T1 Josh Hill
Tennessee 2

T4 Luke Poulter
Florida 1

T4 Richard Saunders
East Tennessee State 1

T4 Oliver Blackadder
East Tennessee State 1

T4 Dan Hayes
LSU 1

T4 Daniel Tolf
Ole Miss 1

T4 Charlie Doyle
Colorado State 1

T4 Hiroshi Tai
Georgia Tech 1

T4 Trevor Algya
Loyola Marymount 1

T4 Filip Fahlberg-Johnsson
Oklahoma State 1

T4 Riccardo Fantinelli
Princeton (IND) 1

T4 Mads Jensen
Toledo 1

T4 Veigar Heidarsson
East Tennessee State 1

T4 Gavin Tiernan
East Tennessee State 1

T4 Luke Smith
Tennessee 1

T4 Yannick Malik
East Tennessee State 1

T4 Reed Lotter
Tennessee (IND) 1

T4 Brady McHenry
Texas Tech 1

Birdies

1 Jay Mendell
LSU 18

2 Preston Stout
Oklahoma State 16

3 Freddie Turnell
Illinois 15

T4 Paul Chang
Virginia 14

T4 Jackson Herrington
Tennessee 14

T4 Collin Bond
Oklahoma State (IND) 14

T7 Louie Liu
Loyola Marymount 13

T7 Jack Turner
Florida 13

T7 Dane Huddleston
Illinois 13

T7 Cameron Tankersley
Ole Miss 13

T11 Lance Simpson
Tennessee 12

T11 Ethan Fang
Oklahoma State 12

T11 Tom Fischer
Ole Miss 12

T11 Ethan Wilson
Illinois (IND) 12

T11 Aidan Tran
Georgia Tech 12

T11 Ben Steinmann
SMU 12

T11 William Sides
SMU 12

T18 Luke Poulter
Florida 11

T18 Reed Lotter
Tennessee (IND) 11

T18 Bence Kotel
Toledo 11

T18 Zachary Kingsland
SMU 11

T18 Gaven Lane
Oklahoma State 11

T18 Bence Bertenyi
Toledo 11

T18 Matthew Dodd-Berry
LSU (IND) 11

T18 Kai Hirayama
San Diego State 11

T18 Ben James
Virginia 11

T27 Filip Fahlberg-Johnsson
Oklahoma State 10

T27 Harry Takis
San Diego State 10

T27 Tim Wiedemeyer
Texas Tech 10

T27 Parker Sands
Florida (IND) 10

T27 Ian Maspat
San Diego 10

Pars

1 Ryan Voois
Illinois 42

T2 Pablo Garcia Terol
Loyola Marymount 41

T2 Gabe Post
SMU 41

4 William Sides
SMU 40

T5 Ian Maspat
San Diego 39

T5 Zack Swanwick
Florida 39

T5 Matthew Kress
Florida 39

T5 Max Herendeen
Illinois 39

T9 Josh Bai
Florida 38

T9 Noah McWilliams
LSU 38

T11 Dan Hayes
LSU 37

T11 Hiroshi Tai
Georgia Tech 37

T11 Albert Hansson
Georgia Tech 37

T11 Trey Marrion
Illinois 37

T11 Solomon Petrie
Toledo 37

T11 Ben James
Virginia 37

T17 Daniel Tolf
Ole Miss 36

T17 Veigar Heidarsson
East Tennessee State 36

T17 Parker Sands
Florida (IND) 36

T17 Connor Graham
Texas Tech 36

T17 Daniel Bullen
Loyola Marymount (IND) 36

T17 Adam Bresnu
Texas Tech 36

T17 Ethan Wilson
Illinois (IND) 36

T17 Aidan Tran
Georgia Tech 36

T25 Trevor Algya
Loyola Marymount 35

T25 Riccardo Fantinelli
Princeton (IND) 35

T25 Brady McHenry
Texas Tech 35

T25 Zachary Kingsland
SMU 35

T25 Alfons Bondesson
LSU 35

T25 Josh Duangmanee
Virginia 35

T25 Kale Fontenot
Georgia Tech 35

# PLAYER TOTAL # PLAYER TOTAL # PLAYER TOTAL



T27 Maxi Puregger
Virginia 10

T27 Collins Trolio
Ole Miss 10

T34 Benjamin Reuter
Georgia Tech 9

T34 Richard Saunders
East Tennessee State 9

T34 Oliver Blackadder
East Tennessee State 9

T34 Dan Hayes
LSU 9

T34 Hiroshi Tai
Georgia Tech 9

T34 Riccardo Fantinelli
Princeton (IND) 9

T34 Brady McHenry
Texas Tech 9

T34 Adam Pedersen
Loyola Marymount (IND) 9

T34 Josh Bai
Florida 9

T34 Albert Hansson
Georgia Tech 9

T34 Connor Graham
Texas Tech 9

T34 Alfons Bondesson
LSU 9

T34 Chanachon Chokprajakchat
San Diego State 9

T34 Simon Hovdal
Texas Tech 9

T34 Cohen Trolio
Ole Miss 9

T49 Josh Hill
Tennessee 8

T49 Trevor Algya
Loyola Marymount 8

T49 Luke Smith
Tennessee 8

T49 Josh Duangmanee
Virginia 8

T49 Kale Fontenot
Georgia Tech 8

T49 Noah McWilliams
LSU 8

T49 Cooper Humphreys
San Diego 8

T49 Michael Lee
Virginia 8

T49 Zack Swanwick
Florida 8

T49 Gunnlaugur Arni Sveinsson
LSU 8

T49 Adam Bresnu
Texas Tech 8

T60 Daniel Tolf
Ole Miss 7

T60 Charlie Doyle
Colorado State 7

T60 Mads Jensen
Toledo 7

T60 Veigar Heidarsson
East Tennessee State 7

T60 Gavin Tiernan
East Tennessee State 7

T25 Cooper Humphreys
San Diego 35

T25 Michael Lee
Virginia 35

T25 Reed Arnaldo
San Diego 35

T25 Brady Rackley IV
Georgia Tech (IND) 35

T25 Jake Rodgers
Colorado State 35

T25 David Gutierrez
Loyola Marymount (IND) 35

T25 Matthew Dodd-Berry
LSU (IND) 35

T25 Kai Hirayama
San Diego State 35

T40 Lance Simpson
Tennessee 34

T40 Josh Hill
Tennessee 34

T40 Luke Poulter
Florida 34

T40 Yannick Malik
East Tennessee State 34

T40 Harry Takis
San Diego State 34

T40 Chanachon Chokprajakchat
San Diego State 34

T40 Eric Lee
Oklahoma State 34

T47 Mads Jensen
Toledo 33

T47 Gunnlaugur Arni Sveinsson
LSU 33

T47 Nateeshvar Anatha Ganesh
Loyola Marymount 33

T50 Benjamin Reuter
Georgia Tech 32

T50 Richard Saunders
East Tennessee State 32

T50 Tim Wiedemeyer
Texas Tech 32

T50 Maxi Puregger
Virginia 32

T50 Finn Meister
Ole Miss (IND) 32

T50 Chase Kyes
Tennessee 32

T50 Dane Huddleston
Illinois 32

T50 Ethan Fang
Oklahoma State 32

T50 Bence Bertenyi
Toledo 32

T59 Oliver Blackadder
East Tennessee State 31

T59 Filip Fahlberg-Johnsson
Oklahoma State 31

T59 Gaven Lane
Oklahoma State 31

T59 Simon Hovdal
Texas Tech 31

T59 Reid Piron
San Diego 31

T59 Tyler Kowack
San Diego State 31

# PLAYER TOTAL # PLAYER TOTAL



T60 Eric Lee
Oklahoma State 7

T60 Owen Mullen
Colorado State 7

T60 Matthew Kress
Florida 7

T60 Charlie Tucker
Colorado State 7

T60 Finn Meister
Ole Miss (IND) 7

T60 Reed Arnaldo
San Diego 7

T60 Jackson McLaughlin
Loyola Marymount 7

T60 Trey Marrion
Illinois 7

T60 Christian Clark
SMU 7

T74 Alessandro Trenta
Colorado State 6

T74 Pablo Garcia Terol
Loyola Marymount 6

T74 Daniel Bullen
Loyola Marymount (IND) 6

T74 Brady Rackley IV
Georgia Tech (IND) 6

T74 Nateeshvar Anatha Ganesh
Loyola Marymount 6

T74 Chase Kyes
Tennessee 6

T74 Reid Piron
San Diego 6

T74 You Seong Choi
San Diego 6

T74 Brady Clark
San Diego (IND) 6

T74 Beau Sahr
San Diego State 6

T74 Mason Deal
Toledo 6

T74 Ryan Voois
Illinois 6

T86 Yannick Malik
East Tennessee State 5

T86 Jake Rodgers
Colorado State 5

T86 David Gutierrez
Loyola Marymount (IND) 5

T86 Solomon Petrie
Toledo 5

T86 Max Herendeen
Illinois 5

T86 Gabe Post
SMU 5

T86 Tyler Kowack
San Diego State 5

T59 Preston Stout
Oklahoma State 31

T59 Paul Chang
Virginia 31

T59 Jack Turner
Florida 31

T68 Charlie Doyle
Colorado State 30

T68 Gavin Tiernan
East Tennessee State 30

T68 Bence Kotel
Toledo 30

T68 Adam Pedersen
Loyola Marymount (IND) 30

T68 Cohen Trolio
Ole Miss 30

T68 Jackson McLaughlin
Loyola Marymount 30

T68 Christian Clark
SMU 30

T68 You Seong Choi
San Diego 30

T68 Cameron Tankersley
Ole Miss 30

T77 Luke Smith
Tennessee 29

T77 Brady Clark
San Diego (IND) 29

T77 Beau Sahr
San Diego State 29

T77 Jackson Herrington
Tennessee 29

T77 Ben Steinmann
SMU 29

T82 Collins Trolio
Ole Miss 28

T82 Freddie Turnell
Illinois 28

T82 Tom Fischer
Ole Miss 28

T85 Reed Lotter
Tennessee (IND) 27

T85 Owen Mullen
Colorado State 27

T85 Charlie Tucker
Colorado State 27

T88 Jay Mendell
LSU 26

T88 Mason Deal
Toledo 26

T88 Louie Liu
Loyola Marymount 26

91 Collin Bond
Oklahoma State (IND) 25

92 Alessandro Trenta
Colorado State 23

# PLAYER TOTAL # PLAYER TOTAL



Bogeys

92 William Sides
SMU 2

T88 Ian Maspat
San Diego 5

T88 Josh Bai
Florida 5

T88 Pablo Garcia Terol
Loyola Marymount 5

T88 Ben James
Virginia 5

T79 Lance Simpson
Tennessee 6

T79 Dan Hayes
LSU 6

T79 Trevor Algya
Loyola Marymount 6

T79 Zachary Kingsland
SMU 6

T79 Ryan Voois
Illinois 6

T79 Preston Stout
Oklahoma State 6

T79 Ethan Wilson
Illinois (IND) 6

T79 Aidan Tran
Georgia Tech 6

T79 Kai Hirayama
San Diego State 6

T66 Benjamin Reuter
Georgia Tech 7

T66 Luke Poulter
Florida 7

T66 Hiroshi Tai
Georgia Tech 7

T66 Bence Kotel
Toledo 7

T66 Parker Sands
Florida (IND) 7

T66 Albert Hansson
Georgia Tech 7

T66 Noah McWilliams
LSU 7

T66 Cooper Humphreys
San Diego 7

T66 Zack Swanwick
Florida 7

T66 Jay Mendell
LSU 7

T66 Chase Kyes
Tennessee 7

T66 Gabe Post
SMU 7

T66 Matthew Dodd-Berry
LSU (IND) 7

T54 Riccardo Fantinelli
Princeton (IND) 8

T54 Veigar Heidarsson
East Tennessee State 8

T54 Brady McHenry
Texas Tech 8

T54 Connor Graham
Texas Tech 8

Doubles+

T33 Josh Hill
Tennessee 1

T33 Luke Poulter
Florida 1

T33 Dan Hayes
LSU 1

T33 Daniel Tolf
Ole Miss 1

T33 Trevor Algya
Loyola Marymount 1

T33 Riccardo Fantinelli
Princeton (IND) 1

T33 Veigar Heidarsson
East Tennessee State 1

T33 Brady McHenry
Texas Tech 1

T33 Parker Sands
Florida (IND) 1

T33 Connor Graham
Texas Tech 1

T33 Alfons Bondesson
LSU 1

T33 Simon Hovdal
Texas Tech 1

T33 Noah McWilliams
LSU 1

T33 Gunnlaugur Arni Sveinsson
LSU 1

T33 Owen Mullen
Colorado State 1

T33 Alessandro Trenta
Colorado State 1

T33 Pablo Garcia Terol
Loyola Marymount 1

T33 Nateeshvar Anatha Ganesh
Loyola Marymount 1

T33 You Seong Choi
San Diego 1

T33 Mason Deal
Toledo 1

T33 Gabe Post
SMU 1

T33 Preston Stout
Oklahoma State 1

T33 Collin Bond
Oklahoma State (IND) 1

T33 Jack Turner
Florida 1

T33 Matthew Dodd-Berry
LSU (IND) 1

T33 Kai Hirayama
San Diego State 1

T12 Charlie Doyle
Colorado State 2

T12 Luke Smith
Tennessee 2

T12 Zachary Kingsland
SMU 2

T12 Gaven Lane
Oklahoma State 2

T12 Tim Wiedemeyer
Texas Tech 2

# PLAYER TOTAL # PLAYER TOTAL



T54 Chanachon Chokprajakchat
San Diego State 8

T54 Cohen Trolio
Ole Miss 8

T54 Josh Duangmanee
Virginia 8

T54 Kale Fontenot
Georgia Tech 8

T54 Matthew Kress
Florida 8

T54 Trey Marrion
Illinois 8

T54 Adam Bresnu
Texas Tech 8

T54 Dane Huddleston
Illinois 8

T41 Josh Hill
Tennessee 9

T41 Daniel Tolf
Ole Miss 9

T41 Mads Jensen
Toledo 9

T41 Harry Takis
San Diego State 9

T41 Tim Wiedemeyer
Texas Tech 9

T41 Alfons Bondesson
LSU 9

T41 Reed Arnaldo
San Diego 9

T41 Daniel Bullen
Loyola Marymount (IND) 9

T41 Freddie Turnell
Illinois 9

T41 Paul Chang
Virginia 9

T41 Jack Turner
Florida 9

T41 Cameron Tankersley
Ole Miss 9

T41 Ethan Fang
Oklahoma State 9

T33 Yannick Malik
East Tennessee State 10

T33 Gaven Lane
Oklahoma State 10

T33 Brady Rackley IV
Georgia Tech (IND) 10

T33 Reid Piron
San Diego 10

T33 Jake Rodgers
Colorado State 10

T33 Solomon Petrie
Toledo 10

T33 Max Herendeen
Illinois 10

T33 Bence Bertenyi
Toledo 10

T28 Richard Saunders
East Tennessee State 11

T28 Michael Lee
Virginia 11

T28 David Gutierrez
Loyola Marymount (IND) 11

T28 Jackson Herrington
Tennessee 11

T12 Adam Pedersen
Loyola Marymount (IND) 2

T12 Josh Bai
Florida 2

T12 Chanachon Chokprajakchat
San Diego State 2

T12 Jay Mendell
LSU 2

T12 Finn Meister
Ole Miss (IND) 2

T12 Reed Arnaldo
San Diego 2

T12 Trey Marrion
Illinois 2

T12 Christian Clark
SMU 2

T12 Chase Kyes
Tennessee 2

T12 Brady Clark
San Diego (IND) 2

T12 David Gutierrez
Loyola Marymount (IND) 2

T12 Solomon Petrie
Toledo 2

T12 Adam Bresnu
Texas Tech 2

T12 Freddie Turnell
Illinois 2

T12 Louie Liu
Loyola Marymount 2

T12 Cameron Tankersley
Ole Miss 2

T5 Mads Jensen
Toledo 3

T5 Bence Kotel
Toledo 3

T5 Josh Duangmanee
Virginia 3

T5 Kale Fontenot
Georgia Tech 3

T5 Daniel Bullen
Loyola Marymount (IND) 3

T5 Brady Rackley IV
Georgia Tech (IND) 3

T5 Tyler Kowack
San Diego State 3

T2 Benjamin Reuter
Georgia Tech 4

T2 Cooper Humphreys
San Diego 4

T2 Charlie Tucker
Colorado State 4

1 Jackson McLaughlin
Loyola Marymount 5

# PLAYER TOTAL # PLAYER TOTAL



T28 Louie Liu
Loyola Marymount 11

T21 Filip Fahlberg-Johnsson
Oklahoma State 12

T21 Maxi Puregger
Virginia 12

T21 Gunnlaugur Arni Sveinsson
LSU 12

T21 Eric Lee
Oklahoma State 12

T21 Finn Meister
Ole Miss (IND) 12

T21 Jackson McLaughlin
Loyola Marymount 12

T21 Ben Steinmann
SMU 12

T14 Oliver Blackadder
East Tennessee State 13

T14 Luke Smith
Tennessee 13

T14 Adam Pedersen
Loyola Marymount (IND) 13

T14 Simon Hovdal
Texas Tech 13

T14 Nateeshvar Anatha Ganesh
Loyola Marymount 13

T14 Collin Bond
Oklahoma State (IND) 13

T14 Tom Fischer
Ole Miss 13

T11 Charlie Doyle
Colorado State 14

T11 Gavin Tiernan
East Tennessee State 14

T11 Reed Lotter
Tennessee (IND) 14

T7 Collins Trolio
Ole Miss 15

T7 Charlie Tucker
Colorado State 15

T7 Christian Clark
SMU 15

T7 Tyler Kowack
San Diego State 15

T4 Owen Mullen
Colorado State 16

T4 Alessandro Trenta
Colorado State 16

T4 You Seong Choi
San Diego 16

3 Brady Clark
San Diego (IND) 17

2 Mason Deal
Toledo 18

1 Beau Sahr
San Diego State 19

Pauma Valley CC - Pauma Valley - California

Hosted By: Loyola Marymount

NCAA Division I

# PLAYER TOTAL

https://scoreboard.clippd.com/teams/3249
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